
Foreløbig stilling - Klubmesterskaberne 2023
Dressur:
Privat HEST Dressur 
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt
Sarah Holst Schødt Ariel EG 5 5
Emma Trosdahl Gullak Tidselbjerg 4 4
Sofie Thybo Thomsen Gane's Zenzaition Zolé 3 3
Juliane Larsen C Chapiche 2 2
Cathrine Rytter Rasmussen Lundens Picasso 1 1
Gitte Olesen Ferrero VG 1 1
Grethe Hassing Capaia VG 1 1
Line Reeslev Latino 1 1
Michelle Døssing Lund Rolex 1 1
Pauline Ryberg Schou Korsholms Aishah 1 1

Privat PONY Dressur 
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt 
Andrea Berg Lie Sir Felix 5 5
Maria Holst Schødt Faith Sunshine 4 4
Naja Lind Stampe Jægersborgs Hattrick 3 3
Vibe Vestergaard Denny 2 2
Cecilie Søndergård Kristensen Liberty's Mr. Universe 1 1
Dicte Søndergård Kristensen Liberty's Mr. Universe 1 1
Ida Rosenvang Andersen Darwins Eugene 1 1
Lærke Vestergaard Strandgaards Champ 1 1
Mai Jæger Lynggaard Roosgårdens Cisco II 1 1
Margrethe Høgh-Maagaard Spotlights Kira 1 1
Marie Skovborg Fog Mailunds Abigail 1 1
Mathilde Sørensen Enghaven's Aikon 1 1

Elev HEST Dressur 
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt 
Rikke Nielsen Frederik 5 5
Signe Kokkendorff Sita 4 4
Anne-Jo Langkilde Lauesen Chagall 3 3
Jesper H. Kristensen Danio 2 2



Jette Gantzhorn Limbo 1 1
Line Maagaard Sita 1 1
Vivi Porsborg Limbo 1 1

Elev PONY Dressur 
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt 
Joanna Boldrup Svend 5 5
Emilie Hesselberg Jensen Holger 4 4
Vibe Vestergaard Svend 3 3
Mathilde Kristiansen Rufus 2 2
Agnethe Obel Pedersen Arne 1 1
Alberte Primdahl Pedersen Fie 1 1
Clara Gregersen Quispus 1 1
Emilia Bach Quispus 1 1
Emma Søndergaard Arne 1 1
Ida Kongsgaard Nielsen Fie 1 1
Ida Linaa Sørensen Olaf 1 1
Lærke Vestergaard Quispus 1 1
Naja Bigum Emanon 1 1
Silja Højgård Viskum Emanon 1 1

Spring:
Privat HEST spring
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt 
Anne Sønderbek Bartoli Row 5 5
Simon Riis Vester La Nina RV 4 4
Michelle Døssing Lund Rolex 3 3
Heidi Broberg Holmgaards Héloise 2 2
Simon Riis Vester El Toro RV 1 1
Emma Holm Henriksen Birkely's Chanel 0 0

Privat PONY spring
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt 
Annesofie Risager Sørensen Thistledown Jumping Jack 5 5
Ida Rosenvang Andersen Darwin's Eugene 4 4
Margrethe Høgh-Maagaard Spotlights Kira 3 3
Andrea Berg Lie Sir Felix 2 2
Naja Lind Stampe Jægersborgs Hattrick 1 1
Annesofie Risager Sørensen Enghaven's Aikon 0 0



Cecilie Søndergaard Kristensen Liberty's Mr. Universe 0 0
Lærke Vestergaard Strandgaards Champ 0 0

Elev PONY spring
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt 
Clara Gregersen Quispus 5 5
Lærke Vestergaard Hidalgo 4 4
Christina Kampouromi Svend 3 3
Alberte Primdahl Fie 2 2
Emilia Bach Quispus 1 1
Emilie Hesselberg Jensen Holger 1 1
Ida Kongsgaard Nielsen Fie 1 1
Ida Linaa Puck 1 1
Lea Linaa Sørensen Olaf 1 1
Lærke Ballentin Daffodil 1 1
Vibe Vestergaard Emanon 1 1


